
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.175  34.225  Sophia Scavuzzo  1739  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Pinnacle  
2  9.050  37.050  Helen Ye  1780  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Xquisite  
3  8.900  34.100  Gianna Anderson  1704  Gold  GLD: 9 -  BG's  
4  8.850  35.150  Kayla Forsythe  1754  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
5-T  8.800  35.975  Liliana Emanuele  1753  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
6-T  8.800  34.350  Elena Veres  1758  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
7  8.725  25.325  Anna Dering  1719  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
8  8.700  34.150  Tyler Shaffer  1722  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
9  8.675  34.850  Aubrey Perkins  1738  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Pinnacle  
10  8.650  34.525  Mia Scholze  1721  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
11  8.325  31.800  Laci Miller  1713  Gold  GLD: 9 -  G2  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.350  37.050  Helen Ye  1780  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Xquisite  
2  9.150  34.150  Tyler Shaffer  1722  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
3  8.900  35.150  Kayla Forsythe  1754  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
4  8.800  34.100  Gianna Anderson  1704  Gold  GLD: 9 -  BG's  
5  8.750  34.350  Elena Veres  1758  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
6  8.725  35.975  Liliana Emanuele  1753  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
7  8.700  34.525  Mia Scholze  1721  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
8  8.450  34.850  Aubrey Perkins  1738  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Pinnacle  
9  7.900  34.225  Sophia Scavuzzo  1739  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Pinnacle  
10  7.450  31.800  Laci Miller  1713  Gold  GLD: 9 -  G2  
11  0.000  25.325  Anna Dering  1719  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  37.050  Helen Ye  1780  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Xquisite  
2  8.950  35.975  Liliana Emanuele  1753  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
3  8.575  34.850  Aubrey Perkins  1738  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Pinnacle  
4  8.200  35.150  Kayla Forsythe  1754  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
5  8.100  34.525  Mia Scholze  1721  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
6  8.050  34.225  Sophia Scavuzzo  1739  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
7  7.975  25.325  Anna Dering  1719  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
8  7.650  34.350  Elena Veres  1758  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
9  7.350  34.150  Tyler Shaffer  1722  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
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10-T  7.000  34.100  Gianna Anderson  1704  Gold  GLD: 9 -  BG's  
11-T  7.000  31.800  Laci Miller  1713  Gold  GLD: 9 -  G2  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  9.500  37.050  Helen Ye  1780  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Xquisite  
2-T  9.500  35.975  Liliana Emanuele  1753  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
3  9.400  34.100  Gianna Anderson  1704  Gold  GLD: 9 -  BG's  
4  9.200  35.150  Kayla Forsythe  1754  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
5-T  9.150  34.850  Aubrey Perkins  1738  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Pinnacle  
6-T  9.150  34.350  Elena Veres  1758  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
7  9.100  34.225  Sophia Scavuzzo  1739  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Pinnacle  
8  9.075  34.525  Mia Scholze  1721  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
9  9.025  31.800  Laci Miller  1713  Gold  GLD: 9 -  G2  
10  8.950  34.150  Tyler Shaffer  1722  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
11  8.625  25.325  Anna Dering  1719  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.050  9.500  Helen Ye  1780  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Xquisite  
2  35.975  9.500  Liliana Emanuele  1753  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
3  35.150  9.200  Kayla Forsythe  1754  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
4  34.850  9.150  Aubrey Perkins  1738  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Pinnacle  
5  34.525  9.075  Mia Scholze  1721  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
6  34.350  9.150  Elena Veres  1758  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
7  34.225  9.175  Sophia Scavuzzo  1739  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Pinnacle  
8  34.150  9.150  Tyler Shaffer  1722  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  
9  34.100  9.400  Gianna Anderson  1704  Gold  GLD: 9 -  BG's  
10  31.800  9.025  Laci Miller  1713  Gold  GLD: 9 -  G2  
11  25.325  8.725  Anna Dering  1719  Gold  GLD: 9 -  Gymkhana  

 


